MX6-IMP200
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: December 15, 2020
Page  of 1 2
OMX Fiber Optic Interbay Management Panel, front facing, 200 mm
wide
OBSOLETE
This product was discontinued on: December 30, 2018
Product Classification
Regional Availability EMEA    |   Latin America    |   North America
Product Type Fiber storage panel
Product Brand OMX600®
Product Series OMX
General Specifications
Access Front
Application Used in OMX-style frames only
Dimensions
Height 2200 mm   |   86.614 in
Width 200 mm   |   7.874 in
Depth 300 mm   |   11.811 in
Environmental Specifications
Environmental Space Indoor
Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1
Packaging Type Carton
MX6-IMP200
©2020 CommScope, Inc. All rights reserved. All trademarks identified by ® or ™ are registered trademarks,
respectively, of CommScope. All specifications are subject to change without notice. See www.commscope.com for the
most current information. Revised: December 15, 2020
Page  of 2 2
Regulatory Compliance/Certifications
Agency Classification
CHINA-ROHS Below maximum concentration value
REACH-SVHC Compliant as per SVHC revision on www.commscope.com/ProductCompliance
ROHS Compliant